Once Upon a Time

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Time Of Day Ex: Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Adjective

Adverb

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Once Upon a Time

Once upon atime there was a who was really and he had no control over his
emotions. He wanted to ask this out, but he was she would say no. He
went up to her during time and told her she had a lunch and
she left with steam coming out of her . Shewas so and
inthe until some teacher heard her and came in. She asked what was

wrong and she told her that a caled her and she pulled out a

and stabbed herself right in the . The teacher with
horror and soon many people crowded into the bathroom. A lot of showed up and the kids
al had to be sent home because of the scene. The parents were very upset and and horrified to

find out about the news.
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